
Walter Bethke GmbH & Co. KG
Technische Kunststoff - und Hybridprodukte

Product Group HGKR

Tapered handle with border, compressible

Standard Colours

• black

Material

• Base body: elastic thermoplast (TPE)

Order Number D
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d
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HGKR 115 / 18-19

HGKR 115 / 20-21

HGKR 115 / 22-23

HGKR 125 / 24-25

HGKR 125 / 26

HGKR 125 / 27-28

HGKR 125 / 29

HGKR 130 / 30

HGKR 130 / 33
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36

36
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42
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44
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49

49

49
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51
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